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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 13,257,000.00 8,700,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021,957,000.00 13,257,000.00 0.008,700,000.000.00 21,957,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590

1 2023-01-03

104102 1,242,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,242,000.00 1,242,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,242,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of NBC
No. 590

2 2023-01-03

Sub-Total 14,499,000.00 8,700,000.00 0.00 0.00 23,199,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,499,000.00 8,700,000.00 0.00 23,199,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office

SARO-BMB-B-23-0014624 / PRC-CO-2023-03-0131 2023-03-21 Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00424,782.75424,782.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 424,782.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 424,782.75

SARO-BMB-B-23-0015688 / PRC-CO-2023-04-0312 2023-04-04 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00218,458.72218,458.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,458.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,458.72

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590 / PRC-CO-2023-05-048

3 2023-01-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00218,059.070.00 218,059.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 218,059.07 0.00 0.00 218,059.07

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590 / PRC-CO-2023-05-049

4 2023-01-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00350,398.300.00 350,398.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 350,398.30 0.00 0.00 350,398.30

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590 / PRC-CO-2023-06-055

5 2023-01-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00411,349.88411,349.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 411,349.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 411,349.88

Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of NBC
No. 590 / PRC-CO-2023-06-055

6 2023-01-03 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030,746.3930,746.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,746.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,746.39

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 590 / PRC-CO-2023-06-057

7 2023-01-03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00324,000.00324,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 324,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 324,000.00

Sub-Total 1,409,337.74 568,457.37 0.00 0.00 1,977,795.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,409,337.74 568,457.37 0.00 1,977,795.110.00

15,908,337.74 9,268,457.37 0.00 0.00 25,176,795.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,176,795.110.000.0015,908,337.74 9,268,457.37Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.000.00 23,260,807.25 0.00 0.000.00 0.0013,992,349.88 0.00 23,260,807.250.00 13,992,349.88 9,268,457.379,268,457.37

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 218,458.72 0.00 0.000.00 0.00218,458.72 0.00 218,458.720.00 218,458.72 0.000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.000.00 424,782.75 0.00 0.000.00 0.00424,782.75 0.00 424,782.750.00 424,782.75 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 1,272,746.39 0.00 0.000.00 0.001,272,746.39 0.00 1,272,746.390.00 1,272,746.39 0.000.00
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